
NATURAL 
SODA

(per 100ml)

60kj

14kcal

2.9g

2.9g

<0.1g

<0.1g

0.2g

0.01g

Say hola to the original Mexican 
refresher! AGUA FRESCA is made 
with crushed whole blackcurrants,,
lemon, ginger & live cultures. Let’s 
raise a glass to your digestive 
system, the health-enhancing hero 
under your poncho. If you want to 
have a glow, go with your gut and
               trust the Madre knows best.

Lightly 
sparkling

Billions of 
live cultures

Plant
based

No fake 
sweeteners

Gut
Health

Source of 
Vitamin C

Whole fruit
Zero waste

Caffeine and 
gluten free

Raised in 
East London 

1% profits
to support
Madres

CANETTE

BEST BEFORE: See base of canSERVE CHILLED!

LIVE
CULTURES 

GUT
HEALTH

      CRUSHED
WHOLE FRUIT 
MADE
WITH

EN: Lightly sparkling Blackcurrant & Cherry drink made with crushed whole fruit and billions of probiotic live 
cultures. INGREDIENTS: Filtered water, Blackcurrant pulp (5%), Lemon pulp (2%), British sugar, Ginger pulp 
(1%), Natural Cherry & Raspberry flavours, Probiotic culture (Bacillus Subtilis). FR: Boisson légèrement 
pétillante au cassis et à la cerise, élaborée avec des fruits entiers écrasés et des milliards de cultures 
probiotiques vivantes.  INGRÉDIENTS:  Eau filtrée, Pulpe de cassis (5%), Pulpe de citron (2%), sucre, Pulpe de
gingembre (1%), arômes naturels de cerise et de framboise, culture probiotique (Bacillus Subtilis). Boire frais. À 
consommer de préférence avant le: voir dessous de la canette. ES: Bebida ligeramente con gas de grosella 
negra y cereza, elaborada con fruta entera triturada y miles de millones de cultivos probióticos vivos. 
INGREDIENTES: Agua filtrada, Pulpa de grosella negra (5%), Pulpa de limón (2%), azúcar, Pulpa de jengibre (1%), 
aromas naturales de cereza y frambuesa, cultivo probiótico (Bacillus Subtilis). Beber frío. Consumir 
preferentemente antes de: Ver Base de Lata. NL: Licht bruisende zwartebessen- en kersendrank, gemaakt van
geplet volledig fruit en miljarden levende probiotische culturen. INGREDIËNTEN: 
Gefilterd water, Zwartebessenpulp (5%), Citroenpulp (2%), Suiker, Gemberpulp 
(1%), Natuurlijke kersen- en frambozenaromas, Probiotische cultuur (Bacillus 
Subtilis). Houdbaar tot. Zie onderkant van blik. RO: Băutură ușor 
carbogazoasă cu coacăze negre și cireșe, făcută din fructe întregi zdrobite
și miliarde de culturi probiotice vii. INGREDIENTE: Apă filtrată, Pulpă de 
coacăze negre (5%), Pulpă de lămâie (2%), Zahăr, Pulpă de ghimbir (1%), 
arome naturale de cireșe și zmeură, Cultură probiotică (Bacillus Subtilis).
Bea rece. A se consuma de preferință înainte de: vezi ambalaj.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION / VALEURS
NUTRITIONNELLE / VALORI NUTRIZIONALI / 
VALORES NUTRICIONALES / VOEDING-
SWAARDE / INFORMAȚII NUTRIȚIONALE 

BLACKCURRANT
& CHERRY

SAY HOLA! Flor de Madre Ltd, 
408 The Busworks, North Rd,
London N7 9DP UK. AWC, Slego,
1A 1046 BM, Amsterdam, NL 

ENERGY/ÉNERGIE/ENERGIA/ENERGÍA/ENERGIE 
FAT/LIPIDES/GRASSI/GRASAS/VET/GRĂSIMI
SATURATES/ACIDES GRAS SATURÉS/GRASSI SATURI/GRASAS SATURADAS/
VERZADIGDE VETTEN/GRĂSIMI SATURATE
CARBOHYDRATE/GLUCIDES/CARBOIDRATI/HIDRATOS DE CARBONO/
KOOLHYDRATEN/CARBOHIDRAȚI
SUGAR/SUCRES/ZUCCHERI/AZÚCARES/SUIKER/ZAHĂR
PROTEIN/PROTÉINES/PROTEINE/PROTEÍNAS/EIWIT/PROTEINĂ
SALT/SEL/SALE/SAL/ZOUT/SARE

52kJ/11kcal 
0.02g

0g

3.1g

2.9g
0.08g
0.04g

(100ml)

With Mother Culture at the
heart of our mission, we give
1% of our profits to women-
focused charities around the
world. Nurturing both our
guts and our communities.

With Love, Madre



Lightly 
sparkling

Billions of 
live cultures

Plant
based

No fake 
sweeteners

Live
Cultures

Source of 
Vitamin C

Whole fruit
Zero waste

Caffeine and 
gluten free

Raised in 
East London 

1% profits
to support
Madres

NATURAL 
SODA

(per 100ml)

60kj

14kcal

2.9g

2.9g

<0.1g

<0.1g

0.2g

0.01g

Say hola to the original Mexican 
refresher! AGUA FRESCA is made 
with crushed whole lemon, ginger,
and live cultures. Let’s raise a glass to 
your digestive system, the health-
enhancing hero under your poncho. 
If you want to have a glow, go with
your gut and trust the Madre
             knows best.

CANETTE

BEST BEFORE: See base of canSERVE CHILLED!

LIVE
CULTURES 

GUT
HEALTH

      CRUSHED
WHOLE FRUIT 
MADE
WITH

EN: Lightly sparkling Lemon & Ginger drink made with crushed whole fruit and billions of probiotic live 
cultures. INGREDIENTS: Filtered water, Lemon pulp (5%), Ginger pulp (3%), British Sugar, Lime juice (from 
concentrate), Natural chilli flavour, Probiotic culture (Bacillus Subtilis). Enjoy Chilled.  FR: Boisson 
légèrement pétillante au citron et au gingembre, élaborée avec des fruits entiers écrasés et des milliards de 
cultures probiotiques vivantes. INGRÉDIENTS:Eau filtrée, Pulpe de citron (5%), Pulpe de gingembre (3%), 
sucre, Jus de citron vert (à base de concentré), arôme naturel de piment, culture probiotique (Bacillus 
Subtilis). Boire frais. À consommer de préférence avant le: voir dessous de la canette. ES: Bebida 
ligeramente con gas de limón y jengibre, elaborada con fruta entera triturada y miles de millones de cultivos 
probióticos vivos. INGREDIENTES: Agua filtrada, Pulpa de limón (5%), Pulpa de jengibre (3%), azúcar, zumo 
de lima (a partir de concentrado), aroma natural de chile, cultivo probiótico (Bacillus Subtilis). Beber frío.
Consumir preferentemente antes de: Ver Base de Lata. NL: Licht bruisende citroen- 
engemberdrank, gemaakt van geplet volledig fruit en miljarden levende 
probiotische culturen. INGREDIËNTEN: Gefilterd water, Citroenpulp (5%), 
Gemberpulp (3%), suiker, Limoensap (uit concentraat), natuurlijke chili-aroma, 
probiotische cultuur (Bacillus Subtilis). Houdbaar tot. Zie onderkant van blik. 
RO: Băutură ușor carbogazoasă cu lămâie și ghimbir, făcută din fructe 
întregi zdrobite și miliarde de culturi probiotice vii. INGREDIENTE: Apă 
filtrată, Pulpă de lămâie (5%), Pulpă de ghimbir (3%), zahăr, suc de lime
(din concentrat), aromă naturală de ardei iute, cultură probiotică (Bacillus 
Subtilis). Bea rece. A se consuma de preferință înainte de: vezi ambalaj.

(100ml)

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION / VALEURS
NUTRITIONNELLE / VALORI NUTRIZIONALI / 
VALORES NUTRICIONALES / VOEDING-
SWAARDE / INFORMAȚII NUTRIȚIONALE 

With Mother Culture at the
heart of our mission, we give
1% of our profits to women-
focused charities around the
world. Nurturing both our
guts and our communities.

Love, Madre

SAY HOLA! Flor de Madre Ltd, 
408 The Busworks, North Rd,
London N7 9DP UK. AWC, Slego,
1A 1046 BM, Amsterdam, NL 

ENERGY/ÉNERGIE/ENERGIA/ENERGÍA/ENERGIE 
FAT/LIPIDES/GRASSI/GRASAS/VET/GRĂSIMI
SATURATES/ACIDES GRAS SATURÉS/GRASSI SATURI/GRASAS SATURADAS/
VERZADIGDE VETTEN/GRĂSIMI SATURATE
CARBOHYDRATE/GLUCIDES/CARBOIDRATI/HIDRATOS DE CARBONO/
KOOLHYDRATEN/CARBOHIDRAȚI
SUGAR/SUCRES/ZUCCHERI/AZÚCARES/SUIKER/ZAHĂR
PROTEIN/PROTÉINES/PROTEINE/PROTEÍNAS/EIWIT/PROTEINĂ
SALT/SEL/SALE/SAL/ZOUT/SARE

55kJ/12kcal 
0.03g
0.01g

3.2g

2.9g
0.04g
0.01g

      CRUSHED
WHOLE FRUIT 

Lemon &
Ginger

Lightly 
sparkling

Billions of 
live cultures

Plant
based

No fake 
sweeteners

Gut 
Health

Source of 
Vitamin C

Whole fruit
Zero waste

Caffeine and 
gluten free

Raised in 
East London 

1% profits
to support
Madres

NATURAL 
SODA

(per 100ml)

60kj

14kcal

2.9g

2.9g

<0.1g

<0.1g

0.2g

0.01g

Say hola to the original Mexican 
refresher! AGUA FRESCA is made 
with crushed whole lemon, ginger,
& live cultures. Let’s raise a glass to to 
your digestive system, the health-
enhancing hero under your poncho. 
If you want to have a glow, go with
your gut and trust the Madre
             knows best.

CANETTE

BEST BEFORE: See base of canSERVE CHILLED!

LIVE
CULTURES 

GUT
HEALTH

      CRUSHED
WHOLE FRUIT 
MADE
WITH

EN: Lightly sparkling Lemon & Ginger drink made with crushed whole fruit and billions of probiotic live 
cultures. INGREDIENTS: Filtered water, Lemon pulp (5%), Ginger pulp (3%), British Sugar, Lime juice (from 
concentrate), Natural chilli flavour, Probiotic culture (Bacillus Subtilis). Enjoy Chilled.  FR: Boisson 
légèrement pétillante au citron et au gingembre, élaborée avec des fruits entiers écrasés et des milliards de 
cultures probiotiques vivantes. INGRÉDIENTS:Eau filtrée, Pulpe de citron (5%), Pulpe de gingembre (3%), 
sucre, Jus de citron vert (à base de concentré), arôme naturel de piment, culture probiotique (Bacillus 
Subtilis). Boire frais. À consommer de préférence avant le: voir dessous de la canette. ES: Bebida 
ligeramente con gas de limón y jengibre, elaborada con fruta entera triturada y miles de millones de cultivos 
probióticos vivos. INGREDIENTES: Agua filtrada, Pulpa de limón (5%), Pulpa de jengibre (3%), azúcar, zumo 
de lima (a partir de concentrado), aroma natural de chile, cultivo probiótico (Bacillus Subtilis). Beber frío.
Consumir preferentemente antes de: Ver Base de Lata. NL: Licht bruisende citroen- 
engemberdrank, gemaakt van geplet volledig fruit en miljarden levende 
probiotische culturen. INGREDIËNTEN: Gefilterd water, Citroenpulp (5%), 
Gemberpulp (3%), suiker, Limoensap (uit concentraat), natuurlijke chili-aroma, 
probiotische cultuur (Bacillus Subtilis). Houdbaar tot. Zie onderkant van blik. 
RO: Băutură ușor carbogazoasă cu lămâie și ghimbir, făcută din fructe 
întregi zdrobite și miliarde de culturi probiotice vii. INGREDIENTE: Apă 
filtrată, Pulpă de lămâie (5%), Pulpă de ghimbir (3%), zahăr, suc de lime
(din concentrat), aromă naturală de ardei iute, cultură probiotică (Bacillus 
Subtilis). Bea rece. A se consuma de preferință înainte de: vezi ambalaj.

(100ml)

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION / VALEURS
NUTRITIONNELLE / VALORI NUTRIZIONALI / 
VALORES NUTRICIONALES / VOEDING-
SWAARDE / INFORMAȚII NUTRIȚIONALE 

With Mother Culture at the
heart of our mission, we give
1% of our profits to women-
focused charities around the
world. Nurturing both our
guts and our communities.

With Love, Madre

SAY HOLA! Flor de Madre Ltd, 
408 The Busworks, North Rd,
London N7 9DP UK. AWC, Slego,
1A 1046 BM, Amsterdam, NL 

ENERGY/ÉNERGIE/ENERGIA/ENERGÍA/ENERGIE 
FAT/LIPIDES/GRASSI/GRASAS/VET/GRĂSIMI
SATURATES/ACIDES GRAS SATURÉS/GRASSI SATURI/GRASAS SATURADAS/
VERZADIGDE VETTEN/GRĂSIMI SATURATE
CARBOHYDRATE/GLUCIDES/CARBOIDRATI/HIDRATOS DE CARBONO/
KOOLHYDRATEN/CARBOHIDRAȚI
SUGAR/SUCRES/ZUCCHERI/AZÚCARES/SUIKER/ZAHĂR
PROTEIN/PROTÉINES/PROTEINE/PROTEÍNAS/EIWIT/PROTEINĂ
SALT/SEL/SALE/SAL/ZOUT/SARE

55kJ/12kcal 
0.03g
0.01g

3.2g

2.9g
0.04g
0.01g

      CRUSHED
WHOLE FRUIT 

Lemon &
Ginger


